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PRCL:0:1: DOR 2008 IDS

PRMT:2:1: ELLIONOS

LAND:2:1: (75X250)BY DOT DITCH NEXT TO WAFFLE HOUS

LAND:3:1: LARGE ACREAGE

25-0820 REPLACING ROOFS 13,850 10/08/2025

000044074 Remodel 15,000 03/31/2022

000043944 Signs - New or Ex 4,463 03/17/2022

18-0676 REMODEL 884 12/19/2019

16-104 COMMERCIAL 0 01/26/2016

14-0240 ADDN COMM 312 07/28/2014

HX Base Yr

2915 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 20
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 41 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 9 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3900 04 12,551 124.4453 108.27 1,358,897 2005 2005 0 0
AP
5 23.00 72.00

1 SHOP COMTY  0% - 0 Heated Area: 12096

BAS 12,096 100 12,096 942,936

CAN 95 30 28 2,183

CAN 105 30 32 2,495

CAN 327 30 98 7,639

CAN 339 30 102 7,952

CAN 650 30 195 15,201

13,612 12,551 978,406

BAS= W216 S6 CAN= W13 S50 E13 N50$ S50 CAN= S9 E23 N3 E20 N6
W43$ E72 CAN= S5 E19 N5 W19$ E36 CAN= S5 E21 N5 W21$ E63 CAN=
S6 E22 S3 E23 N9 W45$ E45 N56$.

BAS

216
6

50

72 36 63 45

56
CAN

13

50

13

50

CAN9

23
20

643 CAN5
19

519 CAN5
21

521
CAN6

22
23

9

45

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 77,994.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 116,991

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 12.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 18,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,180.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,950

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 21,148.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 31,722

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,690.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 6,725

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2022 2021 100 800

177,688

1 1610 C SH CTR NHD 0 00 0.00 0.00109,335.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 1,640,025
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14-0209 REMODEL 367 06/04/2014

44 ADDN COMM 1,170 01/17/2012

2019 ADDN COMM 453 01/28/2011

1975 ADDN COMM 205 12/13/2010

23409 COMMERCIAL 150 07/22/2005

23067 COMMERCIAL 400 04/25/2005

HX Base Yr

2915 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 20
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 14 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3900 04 9,320 120.3196 104.68 975,618 2005 2005 0 0
AP
5 23.00 72.00

2 SHOP COMTY  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9016

BAS 9,016 100 9,016 679,532

CAN 240 30 72 5,427

CAN 387 30 116 8,743

CAN 387 30 116 8,743

10,030 9,320 702,445

BAS= W161 S56 CAN= S10 E24 N3 E21 N7 W45$ E68 CAN= S10 E24
N10 W24$ E48 CAN= S7 E21 S3 E24 N10 W45$ E45 N56$.
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22713 COMMERCIAL 5,188 01/20/2005

HX Base Yr

2915 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5750 04 731 95.0040 115.90 84,723 2005 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

3 REST/DRVTHRU  0% - 0 Heated Area: 731

BAS 731 100 731 65,237

731 731 65,237

BAS= W43 S17 E43 N17$.

BAS

43

17

43

17

0


